		Electronically Filed 8/31/2020 3:23 PM Steven D. Grierson CLERK OF THE COURT
1	REQT	Alena A. Anum
2	Jeannie N. Hua, Esq. 5550 Painted Mirage Rd.	
	Suite 320	
3	(702) 239-5715	Electronically Filed Aug 31 2020 08:57 p.m.
4	Las Vegas, Nevada 89149 (702) 239-5715 jeanniehua@aol.com Counsel for Defendant	Elizabeth A. Brown
5	Trandon Green	Clerk of Supreme Court
6		
7	EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRIC	CT COURT CLARK COUNTY
8		CASE NO.: C-17-325044-1
9	THE STATE OF NEVADA,	Consolidated with A-19-789657-W
10	Plaintiff,	Dept.: VI
11	vs.	
12	TRANDON GREEN,	
13	Aka, TRANDON TEKARIO GREEN	
14	Defendant.	
15 16	REQUEST FOR TRANSC	CRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS
17	TO: DeAwna Takas:	
18	Appellant requests preparation of a	a transcript of the proceedings before the
19	district court, as follows:	
20	Judge or officer hearing the proceeding:	Judge Elissa F. Cadish
21	Date or dates of proceeding: June 25,	2018, Jun 26, 2018, June 27, 2018, June
22	28, 2018, June 29, 2018, July 02,	uly 03, 2018, and August 22, 2018
23	Portions of the transcript requested: Voir	dire, trial, sentencing
24	Number of copies required: 1	
25	I hereby certify that on this date I of	ordered this transcript from the court

I hereby certify that on this date I ordered this transcript from the court reporter named above, and that Appellant proceeds in forma pauperis and is therefore exempt pursuant to NRAP 9(a) and 24(a) from payment of the reporter's fees.

26

27

28

1	Dated: August 31, 2020.	
2	-	
3	JEANNIE N. HUA, ESQ. Bar No. 5672	
4	Law Office of Jeannie Hua 5550 Painted Mirago Pd #220	
5	Las Vegas, Nevada 89149	
6	/s/ Jeannie Hua JEANNIE N. HUA, ESQ. Bar No. 5672 Law Office of Jeannie Hua 5550 Painted Mirage Rd., #320 Las Vegas, Nevada 89149 (702) 239-5715 Attorney for Appellant	
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		

1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE		
2	I certify that on November 21, 2019, I served a copy of the Request for		
3	Transcript of Proceedings by electronic transmission to		
4			
5	Sharon Nichols, Court Recorder		
6	nicholdss@clarkcountycourts.nv.us Lower Level Arraignment Court		
7	200 Lewis Ave.		
8	Las Vegas, NV 89101		
9	I certify that on November 21, 2019, I served a copy of the Request for		
10	Transcript for Proceedings by mailing it by first class mail with sufficient postage		
11	prepaid, addressed as follows:		
12			
13 14	Clark County District Attorney's Office 200 Lewis Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89101		
15			
16	Dated this 21st day of November, 2019.		
17			
18	/s/ Jeannie Hua		
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			

Ш